
Organization Position Officer Name UFL Email Address Updated

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy President Gerald Loyola gloyola@ufl.edu 3/23/2023

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy President-Elect Chris Cardello ccardello2@ufl.edu 3/23/2023

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy Vice-President Lance Butcher lancealot325@ufl.edu 3/23/2023

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy Secretary Julia Nguyen julianguyen@ufl.edu 3/23/2023

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy Treasurer Rachel Jarvis racheljarvis@ufl.edu 4/7/2023

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy P&T Coordinator Elizabeth Morgan elizabethmorgan@ufl.edu 4/7/2023

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Teresa Roane TRoane@cop.ufl.edu 3/23/2023

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists President Andre Zibner andre.zibner@ufl.edu 3/28/2023

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists President-Elect Cristina Cruz-Alvarez C.cruzalvarez@ufl.edu 3/28/2023

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Membership Vice President Leena Abouljoud laboueljoud@ufl.edu 3/28/2023

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Communications Vice President Kiera Fernandez kierafernandez@ufl.edu 3/28/2023

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Finance Vice President Stephany Diaz Stephany.diaz@ufl.edu 3/28/2023

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Patient Care Project Vice President (National) Mannal Musa m.musa@ufl.edu 3/28/2023

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Patient Care Project Vice President (Local) Nicole Gaizo ngaizo@gmail.com 3/28/2023

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Policy Vice President Keian Halls Khalls@ufl.edu 3/28/2023

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Policy Vice President-Elect Melanie Valderrama mvalderrama1@ufl.edu 3/28/2023

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists International Vice President Steven Olmo olmo.smiguel@ufl.edu 3/28/2023

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists International Vice President-Elect Joahn Okoumba jo.okoumbaodjaga@ufl.edu 3/28/2023

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Bradley Phillips bradnp@cop.ufl.edu 3/28/2023

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Casey Rowe casey.rowe@cop.ufl.edu 3/28/2023

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists President Ralitza Gradeva rgradeva@ufl.edu 3/29/2023

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists President-Elect Melissa Nadal nadalmelissa@ufl.edu 3/29/2023

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists Vice President Josie Jones-Krause jjoneskrause@ufl.edu 3/29/2023

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists Secretary Marshall Outland marshall.outland@ufl.edu 3/29/2023

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists Treasurer Thi Van Nhi Dang thivannh.dang@ufl.edu 3/29/2023

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists Historian Makayla Daugherty makayladaugherty@ufl.edu 3/29/2023

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists Experiential Chair Noel Rodriguez norod1231@ufl.edu 3/29/2023

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Casey Rowe casey.rowe@cop.ufl.edu 3/29/2023

ASPC- Asian Student Pharmacist Coalition ORL Campus Vice President Michelle Kim mkim1@ufl.edu 4/18/2023

ASPC- Asian Student Pharmacist Coalition Historian Michelle Lin linm@ufl.edu 4/18/2023

ASPC- Asian Student Pharmacist Coalition ORL Director of Outreach Jerelle Garcia Garcia.jbalite@ufl.edu 4/18/2023

ASPC- Asian Student Pharmacist Coalition Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Lihui Yuan yuanlh@ufl.edu 4/18/2023

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International President Jade Gallahair jgallahair@ufl.edu 3/27/2023

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International President-Elect Christabel Johnson cgrace.johnson@ufl.edu 3/27/2023

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International Fundrasing Chair Ashley Stephens ashley.stephens@ufl.edu 3/27/2023

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International Vice president Olivia Humbard ohumbard@ufl.edu 3/27/2023

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International Treasurer Shunwen Wu wushunwen@ufl.edu 3/27/2023

AMCP - Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International

ASPC- Asian Student Pharmacist Coalition

ASCP - American Society of Consultant Pharmacists

APhA-ASP - APhA Academy of Student Pharmacists



CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International Historian Patrick Myers p.myers@ufl.edu 3/27/2023

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International Secretary Makenzee Smith makenzeesmith@ufl.edu 3/27/2023

CPFI - Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Lisa Vandervoort lvandervoort@cop.ufl.edu 3/27/2023

SSHP - Student Society of Health-System Pharmacists President Lexi Chizmar achizmar@ufl.edu 3/13/2023

SSHP - Student Society of Health-System Pharmacists President Elect So Young Moon smoon1@ufl.edu 3/13/2023

SSHP - Student Society of Health-System Pharmacists Vice-President Julia Nguyen julianguyen@ufl.edu 3/13/2023

SSHP - Student Society of Health-System Pharmacists Secretary Alexandra Adair alexkadair@ufl.edu 3/13/2023

SSHP - Student Society of Health-System Pharmacists Treasurer Titilayo Ajibola tajibola@ufl.edu 3/13/2023

SSHP - Student Society of Health-System Pharmacists Historian Mary-Pearl Ojukwu m.ojukwu@ufl.edu 3/13/2023

SSHP - Student Society of Health-System Pharmacists Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Erin St. Onge stonge@cop.ufl.edu 3/13/2023

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition President Gisselle Halabi-Molli ghalabimolli@ufl.edu 4/10/2023

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition President-Elect Callista Hall c.hall1@ufl.edu 4/10/2023

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition Vice-President Rachel Peña rachelapena@ufl.edu 4/10/2023

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition Secretary Zalina Delisi zdelisi@ufl.edu 4/10/2023

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition Treasurer Taabris Jaamal taabrisjaamal@ufl.edu 4/10/2023

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition Historian Krisslee Andino k.andinosemprit@ufl.edu 4/10/2023

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition Activities Director Lyla Fesler lylafesler@ufl.edu 4/10/2023

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Lisa Vandervoort lvandervoort@cop.ufl.edu 4/10/2023

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization President Christopher Stone christopheraston@ufl.edu 2/24/2023

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization President-Elect Hayden Broadwater hbroadwater@ufl.edu 2/24/2023

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization Vice President Nekira Frelix nfrelix@ufl.edu 2/24/2023

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization Director of Communications Ashley Stultz astultz@ufl.edu 2/24/2023

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization Director of Finances and Fundraising Katie Tran nguyettran@ufl.edu 2/24/2023

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization Director of Professional Programming Heather Reiss heatherreiss@ufl.edu 2/24/2023

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization Director of Social Media and Marketing Yasmine Ibrahim yasmineibrahim@ufl.edu 2/24/2023

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Jessica Huston jessicahuston@cop.ufl.edu 2/24/2023

KE - Kappa Epsilon President Ashley Stultz astultz@ufl.edu 3/13/2023

KE - Kappa Epsilon President-Elect Shilynne Parker shilynneparker@ufl.edu 3/13/2023

KE - Kappa Epsilon Vice President Josie Jones-Krause Jjoneskrause@ufl.edu 3/13/2023

KE - Kappa Epsilon Vice President of Membership Madelynn Gordon madelynngordon@ufl.edu 3/13/2023

KE - Kappa Epsilon Secretary Elizabeth Morgan elizabethmorgan@ufl.edu 3/13/2023

KE - Kappa Epsilon Treasurer Lyla Fesler lylafesler@ufl.edu 3/13/2023

KE - Kappa Epsilon Chaplain Michael Morillo morillo.michael@ufl.edu 3/13/2023

KE - Kappa Epsilon Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Lisa Miller lisamiller@ufl.edu 7/17/2023

KE - Kappa Epsilon Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Lisa Vandervoort lvandervoort@cop.ufl.edu 7/17/2023

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Regent Shelby Figueroa figueroa.s@ufl.edu 2/27/2023

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Vice-Regent Alexis Kovacs alexiskovacs@ufl.edu 2/27/2023

IPhO - Industry Pharmacists Organization

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter)

KE - Kappa Epsilon

IPHC - Inter-Professional Healthcare Coalition

SSHP - Student Society of Health-System Pharmacists



KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Secretary Nekira Frelix nfrelix@ufl.edu 2/27/2023

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Treasurer Leena Aboueljoud laboueljoud@ufl.edu 2/27/2023

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Historian Callista Hall c.hall1@ufl.edu 2/27/2023

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Chaplain Leena Aboueljoud laboueljoud@ufl.edu 2/27/2023

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Sergeant-at-Arms Nekira Frelix nfrelix@ufl.edu 2/27/2023

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. John Allen john.allen@cop.ufl.edu 2/27/2023

KΨ - Kappa Psi (Epsilon Mu Chapter) Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Bradley Phillips bradnp@cop.ufl.edu 2/27/2023

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia President Dailene Carrion d.carrion@ufl.edu 3/22/2023

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia President-Elect Yiu Ting Huang yiuting.huang@ufl.edu 3/22/2023

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Secretary Amy Jimenez amyjimenez@ufl.edu 3/22/2023

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Vice President of Education Naylin Perez nperezgonzalez@ufl.edu 3/22/2023

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Vice President of Cultural Awareness Deyaneira Laboy d.laboybaiz@ufl.edu 3/22/2023

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Vice President of Finances Kiera Fernandez kierafernandez@ufl.edu 3/22/2023

NHPA-OLEF Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Vice President of NHPA Vanessa Jasmin v.jasmin@ufl.edu 3/22/2023

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Historian Stephany Diaz stephany.diaz@ufl.edu 3/22/2023

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Webmaster Vanessa Jasmin v.jasmin@ufl.edu 3/22/2023

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Bradley Phillips bradnp@cop.ufl.edu 3/22/2023

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association President Darci Conklin darciconklin@ufl.edu 3/8/2023

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association President-Elect Jerelle Garcia Garcia.jbalite@ufl.edu 3/8/2023

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association Vice President Nicole Gaizo Ngaizo@ufl.edu 3/8/2023

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association Treasurer Kiera Fernandez kierafernandez@ufl.edu 3/8/2023

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association Secretary Gerald Loyola gloyola@ufl.edu 3/8/2023

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association Historian Dailene Carrion d.carrion@ufl.edu 3/8/2023

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Lisa Miller lisamiller@ufl.edu 3/8/2023

PediaGators President Rachel Peña rachelapena@ufl.edu 3/21/2023

PediaGators President-Elect Olivia Humbard ohumbard@ufl.edu 3/21/2023

PediaGators Vice President Robby L. Martinez Vazquez rmartinezvazquez@ufl.edu 3/21/2023

PediaGators Treasurer Eugenia Woods eugeniawoods@ufl.edu 3/21/2023

PediaGators Secretary Sarah Alsaeedi salsaeedi@ufl.edu 3/21/2023

PediaGators Philanthropy Chair Ashley Stephens ashley.stephens@ufl.edu 3/21/2023

PediaGators Fundraising Chair Shilynne Parker shilynneparker@ufl.edu 3/21/2023

PediaGators Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Valvanera Vozmediano Esteban valva@cop.ufl.edu 3/21/2023

PLS - Phi Lambda Sigma Campus Vice President Andre Zibner andre.zibner@ufl.edu 3/21/2023

PLS - Phi Lambda Sigma Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Shauna Buring sburing@ufl.edu 3/21/2023

RX - Rho Chi Campus Vice President Jonathan Nocenti nocenti94@ufl.edu 3/21/2023

RX - Rho Chi Tutoring Coordinator Kiera Fernandez kierafernandez@ufl.edu 3/21/2023

RX - Rho Chi Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Janel Soucie jsoucie@cop.ufl.edu 3/21/2023

RX - Rho Chi

PLS - Phi Lambda Sigma

PediaGators

NCPA-National Community Pharmacists Association

NHPA-OLEF - Organizacion Latina para Estudiantes de Farmacia



SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association President Keian Halls Khalls@ufl.edu 2/28/2023

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association President-Elect Desrae Woods Desrae.Woods@ufl.edu 2/28/2023

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association Vice President Tasmin Haque Tasnim311232@ufl.edu 2/28/2023

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association Secretary Kaelyn Jones Kaelyn.Jones@ufl.edu 2/28/2023

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association Treasurer Austin Garver Austingarver@ufl.edu 2/28/2023

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association Director of Communications Tam Nguyen Tnguyenduong@ufl.edu 2/28/2023

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. John Allen John.Allen@cop.ufl.edu 2/28/2023

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition President Victoria Hayes vhayes1@ufl.edu 4/3/2023

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition President-Elect Anjali Paragji aparagji@ufl.edu 4/3/2023

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition Vice-President of Jacksonville Kelli Corona kellicorona@ufl.edu 4/3/2023

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition Director of Research Taabris Jaamal taabrisjaamal@ufl.edu 4/3/2023

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition Director of Finance Nicholas Mohan n.mohan@ufl.edu 4/3/2023

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition Director of Education Devanand Adhin devanand.adhin@ufl.edu 4/3/2023

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition Director of Communications Titilayo Ajibola tajibola@ufl.edu 4/3/2023

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition Staff/Faculty Advisor Dr. Sarah Kim sarahkim@ufl.edu 4/3/2023

Student Ambassadors President Makenzee Smith makenzeesmith@ufl.edu 3/26/2023

Student Ambassadors President-Elect Madelynn Gordon madelynngordon@ufl.edu 3/26/2023

Student Ambassadors Vice President for Mentoring & Leadership Development Mary-Pearl Ojukwu m.ojukwu@ufl.edu 3/26/2023

Student Ambassadors Vice President for Orientation & New Student Support Shilynne Parker shilynneparker@ufl.edu 3/26/2023

Student Ambassadors Vice President for Recruitment & Alumni Events Callista Hall c.hall@ufl.edu 3/26/2023

Student Ambassadors Vice President for Digital Engagement Morgan Mitchell mitchellmorgan@ufl.edu 3/26/2023

Student Ambassadors Staff/Faculty Advisor James Beach james.beach@ufl.edu 3/26/2023

Student Council President Rovere Sailsman rsailsman@ufl.edu 4/13/2023

Student Council President-Elect Matthew Todd mtodd2@ufl.edu 4/13/2023

Student Council Vice President Hafsanur Mim mhafsanur@ufl.edu 4/13/2023

Student Council Treasurer Julia Nguyen julianguyen@ufl.edu 4/13/2023

Student Council Treasurer-elect Titilayo Ajibola tajibola@ufl.edu 4/13/2023

Student Council Secretary Michelle Kim mkim1@ufl.edu 4/13/2023

Student Council Historian/Community Services Chair Yasmine Ibrahim yasmineibrahim@ufl.edu 4/13/2023

Student Council Fundraising Chair Urja Patel urjapatel@ufl.edu 4/13/2023

Student Council Class of 2024 Rep Raymond Notarantonio rnotarantonio@ufl.edu 4/13/2023

Student Council Class of 2024 Rep Diya Sunil diyasunil@ufl.edu 4/13/2023

Student Council Class of 2025 Rep Keian Halls khalls@ufl.edu 4/13/2023

Student Council Class of 2025 Rep Jade Gallahair jgallahair@ufl.edu 4/13/2023

Student Council Class of 2026 Rep Stephany Diaz stephany.diaz@ufl,edu 4/13/2023

Student Council Class of 2026 Rep Erica Kaelin ericakaelin@ufl,edu 4/13/2023

Student Council Class of 2027 Rep Amy Le amyle@ufl.edu 9/11/2023

Student Council Class of 2027 Rep Cierra Abbott c.abbott1@ufl.edu 9/11/2023

Student Council Staff/Faculty Advisor James Beach james.beach@cop.ufl.edu 4/13/2023

Pharmacy Student Council - Orlando 

Student Ambassadors

sPMC - Student Personalized Medicine Coalition

SNPhA - Student National Pharmaceutical Association




